Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2014

Place Team Number Runners Stage times Category Time

1 Dark Side of the Force 19 Mark Harmer 00:13:44 Mens Masters 01:19:46
_ Dave Walker 00:26:18
Coltishall Jaguars Lawrence Wade 00:25:37
All 00:14:07

2  Times Run Out 9 Ben Dennington 00:13:52 Mens Senior 01:20:16
_ Ritchie Bateson 00:24:30
Coltishall Jaguars Andy Mulligan 00:26:56
All 00:14:58

3 NRR+ 1Jaguar 38 Paul Allen 00:14:57 Mens Senior 01:22:36
_ Josh Brighty 00:26:05
Norwich Road Runners Alec Francis 00:26:26
All 00:15:08



Place

Team Number

3 Shades of Awesome 13

Coltishall Jaguars

Revenge of the Sprint 15

Coltishall Jaguars

Todd’s Old Gits 33

Dereham Runners AC

Craig’s New Wonders 29

Dereham Runners AC

Runners

Dean Blake

Ellie Bye

Sze-Ming Cheung

All

Scott Chadwick

lan Jermy

Matthew Crane

All

Todd
Nick
Dave
All

Mike B
Steve Lee
Craig

All

Stage times

00:14:44
00:30:19
00:26:39
00:15:17

00:14:11
00:27:55
00:31:34
00:17:24

00:12:55
00:32:55
00:29:56
00:15:38

00:15:54
00:30:41
00:28:02
00:17:03

Category

Mixed

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Time

01:26:59

01:31:04

01:31:24

01:31:40



Place

10

11

Team Number

Darth Runners 18

Coltishall Jaguars

Paul Smith 37

Norwich Road Runners

May The Fart Be With You 16

Coltishall Jaguars

Steve, Mark & Neil 2

Norwich Road Runners

Runners

Jon Foot

Denver Slowther
Alan Bushell

All

Paul Smith
Michael Ames
Keith Brighty
All

Paul Jarvey
Ady Jay
Mark Haynes
All

Mark Ring

Neil Walpole
Stephen Moseley
All

Stage times

00:14:57
00:30:54
00:30:04
00:16:07

00:14:51
00:29:04
00:30:53
00:17:49

00:15:11
00:32:17
00:28:44
00:17:01

00:14:50
00:31:47
00:30:21
00:16:22

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Time

01:32:02

01:32:37

01:33:13

01:33:20



Place

12

13

14

15

Team Number

Hard to Believe 12

Coltishall Jaguars

Mattishall Mob 27
Wymondham AC

Longdale Striders 4
Inbetweeners

Longdale Striders

Charlotte’s Chargers 28

Dereham Runners AC

Runners

Ken Bowman
Rod Bye
Stewart Marden
All

Ben Gaskins
Luke Sutherland
Jason Cole

All

Richard Morris Jones
Ivan Colman

Jude Durant

All

Becky
Elizabeth
Charlotte
All

Stage times

00:14:56
00:31:09
00:30:55
00:17:22

00:14:49
00:30:33
00:32:30
00:17:32

00:16:46
00:31:32
00:30:27
00:17:10

00:19:10
00:30:42
00:26:25
00:19:40

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Mixed

Ladies Senior

Time

01:34:22

01:35:24

01:35:55

01:35:57



Place

16

17

18

19

Team Number

The French Connection 8

Coltishall Jaguars

Phantom Running Menaces 20
Coltishall Jaguars
Tie Your Laceys 14
Coltishall Jaguars
Red Rebels 35

Norwich Road Runners

Runners

Jackie Bye
James Lambert

Peter Cobb
All

Sarah Jay
Sarah Stubbs
Martin Colley
All

Emma Wilcock
Alicia Lacey
Nicole Rogers
All

Wendy Smith
Sally Cushing
Elies Mann
All

Stage times

00:17:30
00:33:02
00:32:43
00:17:49

00:17:29
00:33:33
00:34:33
00:18:14

00:16:40
00:33:50
00:34:18
00:19:19

00:17:52
00:36:19
00:32:20
00:18:39

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Ladies Senior

Ladies Masters

Time

01:41:04

01:43:49

01:44:07

01:45:10



Place

20

21

22

23

Team

Dozy Sleepy Sneezy

Norwich Road Runners

Empire Strikes Back

Coltishall Jaguars

Longdale Stricter Chicks

Longdale Striders

Smoking Aces

Coltishall Jaguars

Number

34

17

11

Runners

Gavin Thouless
Trevor Horrex
Charles Wood
All

Katherine Hayward
Lisa Symon

Emily Hannant

All

Michelle Bull
Rachel Williamson
Kathryn Hammond
All

Paul Gerber

Owen Barber

Peter Kean-Cockburn
All

Stage times

00:16:22
00:35:41
00:36:17
00:20:33

00:18:28
00:36:01
00:34:33
00:19:57

00:17:35
00:35:48
00:35:09
00:20:35

00:17:51
00:35:28
00:36:01
00:20:35

Category

Mens Masters

Ladies Senior

Ladies Masters

Mens Masters

Time

01:48:53

01:48:59

01:49:07

01:49:55



Place

24

25

26

27

Team

No Answer

Coltishall Jaguars

Prances With Wolves

N/A

Al’s Angels

Wymondham AC

Team Cheeky

Norwich Road Runners

Number

25

22

36

Runners

Sonya Wragg
Mel Porter

Vicky Tovell
All

Sofie Whitehead
Jake Clifford
Mark Grubb

All

Sharon Hurren
Joanne Jersey
Al Bowen

All

Kelly Bray
Kevin Bray
Gary Hurrell
All

Stage times

00:14:33
00:35:20
00:39:41
00:20:45

00:20:27
00:43:46
00:25:31
00:22:21

00:16:24
00:37:12
00:39:25
00:19:28

00:20:02
00:35:21
00:35:40
00:21:31

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Time

01:50:19

01:52:05

01:52:29

01:52:34



Place

28

29

30

31

Team

The Pink Ladies

Coltishall Jaguars

The Grubots

N/A

Top Trumps

N/A

The Golden Girls

Coltishall Jaguars

Number

10

23

26

Runners

Martin Bagnall

Annette Yeomanson

Hayley Fenwick
All

Charlie Gurney
Paul Durrant
lan Howes

All

Erica Shepherd
Simon Durrant
Ellie Matthews
All

Becky Durant
Rosemary Jackson
Emma Blake

All

Stage times

00:20:32
00:34:01
00:35:16
00:23:15

00:21:11
00:38:23
00:33:48
00:22:38

00:26:27
00:41:04
00:25:54
00:26:56

00:18:35
00:40:26
00:40:08
00:22:35

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Ladies Masters

Time

01:53:04

01:56:00

02:00:21

02:01:44



Place

32

33

34

35

Team Number

Longdale Striders - John’s 5
Bitches

Longdale Striders

Grubbs Widgetys 24
N/A

Rory’s Rovers 31

Dereham Runners AC

Jedi Joggers 21

Coltishall Jaguars

Runners

Jenny Rowley
Karen Grapes
John Rowley

All

Lynsey Belcher
Chris Demain
Neal Gurney
All

Rory
Ryan
Kareana
All

Dave Hutcheon
Julie Jarvey
Brenda Hutcheon
All

Stage times

00:20:54
00:41:53
00:39:33
00:23:20

00:21:36
00:46:57
00:37:06
00:22:25

00:19:52
00:46:23
00:39:34
00:23:40

00:19:30
00:46:39
00:41:21
00:24:03

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Time

02:05:40

02:08:04

02:09:29

02:11:33



Place

36

Team

Toni’s Masterclass

Dereham Runners AC

Number

32

Runners

Hazel
Tina
Toni
All

10

Stage times

00:21:03
00:47:04
00:39:07
00:29:13

Category

Ladies Masters

Time

02:16:27



