Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2014

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
1	Dark Side of the Force Coltishall Jaguars	19	Mark Harmer Dave Walker Lawrence Wade All	00:13:44 00:26:18 00:25:37 00:14:07	Mens Masters	01:19:46
2	Times Run Out Coltishall Jaguars	9	Ben Dennington Ritchie Bateson Andy Mulligan All	00:13:52 00:24:30 00:26:56 00:14:58	Mens Senior	01:20:16
3	NRR + 1 Jaguar Norwich Road Runners	38	Paul Allen Josh Brighty Alec Francis All	00:14:57 00:26:05 00:26:26 00:15:08	Mens Senior	01:22:36

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
4	3 Shades of Awesome	13	Dean Blake	00:14:44	Mixed	01:26:59
	O 1: 1 11 I		Ellie Bye	00:30:19		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Sze-Ming Cheung	00:26:39		
			All	00:15:17		
5	Revenge of the Sprint	15	Scott Chadwick	00:14:11	Mens Senior	01:31:04
			Ian Jermy	00:27:55		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Matthew Crane	00:31:34		
			All	00:17:24		
6	Todd's Old Gits	33	Todd	00:12:55	Mens Masters	01:31:24
			Nick	00:32:55		
	Dereham Runners AC		Dave	00:29:56		
			All	00:15:38		
7	Craig's New Wonders	29	Mike B	00:15:54	Mens Senior	01:31:40
			Steve Lee	00:30:41		
	Dereham Runners AC		Craig	00:28:02		
			All	00:17:03		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
8	Darth Runners	18	Jon Foot	00:14:57	Mens Masters	01:32:02
			Denver Slowther	00:30:54		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Alan Bushell	00:30:04		
			All	00:16:07		
9	Paul Smith	37	Paul Smith	00:14:51	Mens Senior	01:32:37
			Michael Ames	00:29:04		
	Norwich Road Runners		Keith Brighty	00:30:53		
			All	00:17:49		
10	May The Fart Be With You	16	Paul Jarvey	00:15:11	Mens Senior	01:33:13
	0.1.1.11.1		Ady Jay	00:32:17		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Mark Haynes	00:28:44		
			All	00:17:01		
11	Steve, Mark & Neil	2	Mark Ring	00:14:50	Mens Masters	01:33:20
	N '1 D 1 D		Neil Walpole	00:31:47		
	Norwich Road Runners		Stephen Moseley	00:30:21		
			All	00:16:22		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
12	Hard to Believe	12	Ken Bowman	00:14:56	Mens Masters	01:34:22
	C 12 1 11 I		Rod Bye	00:31:09		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Stewart Marden	00:30:55		
			All	00:17:22		
13	Mattishall Mob	27	Ben Gaskins	00:14:49	Mens Senior	01:35:24
	W 10		Luke Sutherland	00:30:33		
	Wymondham AC		Jason Cole	00:32:30		
			All	00:17:32		
14	Longdale Striders	4	Richard Morris Jones	00:16:46	Mixed	01:35:55
	Inbetweeners		Ivan Colman	00:31:32		
	Longdale Striders		Jude Durant	00:30:27		
			All	00:17:10		
15	Charlotte's Chargers	28	Becky	00:19:10	Ladies Senior	01:35:57
			Elizabeth	00:30:42		
	Dereham Runners AC		Charlotte	00:26:25		
			All	00:19:40		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
16	The French Connection	8	Jackie Bye	00:17:30	Mixed	01:41:04
			James Lambert	00:33:02		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Peter Cobb	00:32:43		
			All	00:17:49		
17	Phantom Running Menaces	20	Sarah Jay	00:17:29	Mixed	01:43:49
	_		Sarah Stubbs	00:33:33		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Martin Colley	00:34:33		
			All	00:18:14		
18	Tie Your Laceys	14	Emma Wilcock	00:16:40	Ladies Senior	01:44:07
			Alicia Lacey	00:33:50		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Nicole Rogers	00:34:18		
			All	00:19:19		
19	Red Rebels	35	Wendy Smith	00:17:52	Ladies Masters	01:45:10
	M 'ID ID		Sally Cushing	00:36:19		
	Norwich Road Runners		Elies Mann	00:32:20		
			All	00:18:39		

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
20	Dozy Sleepy Sneezy	34	Gavin Thouless	00:16:22	Mens Masters	01:48:53
			Trevor Horrex	00:35:41		
	Norwich Road Runners		Charles Wood	00:36:17		
			All	00:20:33		
21	Empire Strikes Back	17	Katherine Hayward	00:18:28	Ladies Senior	01:48:59
	~ 1.1. 11.		Lisa Symon	00:36:01		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Emily Hannant	00:34:33		
			All	00:19:57		
22	Longdale Stricter Chicks	3	Michelle Bull	00:17:35	Ladies Masters	01:49:07
	T 11 C 1		Rachel Williamson	00:35:48		
	Longdale Striders		Kathryn Hammond	00:35:09		
			All	00:20:35		
23	Smoking Aces	11	Paul Gerber	00:17:51	Mens Masters	01:49:55
	Caltiah all Januara		Owen Barber	00:35:28		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Peter Kean-Cockburn	00:36:01		
			All	00:20:35		

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
24	No Answer	7	Sonya Wragg	00:14:33	Mixed	01:50:19
	C 1/: 1 11 I		Mel Porter	00:35:20		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Vicky Tovell	00:39:41		
			All	00:20:45		
25	Prances With Wolves	25	Sofie Whitehead	00:20:27	Mixed	01:52:05
	27/4		Jake Clifford	00:43:46		
	N/A		Mark Grubb	00:25:31		
			All	00:22:21		
26	Al's Angels	22	Sharon Hurren	00:16:24	Mixed	01:52:29
	WAC		Joanne Jersey	00:37:12		
	Wymondham AC		Al Bowen	00:39:25		
			All	00:19:28		
27	Team Cheeky	36	Kelly Bray	00:20:02	Mixed	01:52:34
	Norwich Road Runners		Kevin Bray	00:35:21		
	Notwich Road Ruillers		Gary Hurrell	00:35:40		
			All	00:21:31		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
28	The Pink Ladies Coltishall Jaguars	10	Martin Bagnall Annette Yeomanson Hayley Fenwick All	00:20:32 00:34:01 00:35:16 00:23:15	Mixed	01:53:04
29	The Grubots N/A	23	Charlie Gurney Paul Durrant Ian Howes All	00:21:11 00:38:23 00:33:48 00:22:38	Mixed	01:56:00
30	Top Trumps N/A	26	Erica Shepherd Simon Durrant Ellie Matthews All	00:26:27 00:41:04 00:25:54 00:26:56	Mixed	02:00:21
31	The Golden Girls Coltishall Jaguars	6	Becky Durant Rosemary Jackson Emma Blake All	00:18:35 00:40:26 00:40:08 00:22:35	Ladies Masters	02:01:44

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
32	Longdale Striders - John's Bitches Longdale Striders	5	Jenny Rowley Karen Grapes John Rowley All	00:20:54 00:41:53 00:39:33 00:23:20	Mixed	02:05:40
33	Grubbs Widgetys N/A	24	Lynsey Belcher Chris Demain Neal Gurney All	00:21:36 00:46:57 00:37:06 00:22:25	Mixed	02:08:04
34	Rory's Rovers Dereham Runners AC	31	Rory Ryan Kareana All	00:19:52 00:46:23 00:39:34 00:23:40	Mixed	02:09:29
35	Jedi Joggers Coltishall Jaguars	21	Dave Hutcheon Julie Jarvey Brenda Hutcheon All	00:19:30 00:46:39 00:41:21 00:24:03	Mixed	02:11:33

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
36	Toni's Masterclass	32	Hazel	00:21:03	Ladies Masters	02:16:27
	Dereham Runners AC		Tina	00:47:04		
			Toni	00:39:07		
			All	00:29:13		